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2016 REGIONAL LOCAL PUBLIC HEALTH SYSTEM MEETINGS 

Dates and Locations 

 

(meeting topics to be announced at a later date) 

 

 

 

 

 

WINTER/SPRING MEETINGS – Will not be held in 2016 due to Public Health Conference 

March 2-3, 2016 at Holiday Inn Executive Center, Columbia, MO 

 

 

SUMMER MEETINGS – 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
   

Region Date Location 

F & I Thursday, June 2 DHSS – Jefferson City – Wild Oak A & B  

A & H Tuesday, June 14 Independence City Health Department  – Independence  

D & G Tuesday, June 21 The Library Center – Springfield  

B Tuesday, July 12 Comfort Inn – Macon 

C Tuesday, July 19 South County Health Center – St. Louis 

E Wednesday, July 20 Poplar Bluff Regional Medical Center – Poplar Bluff 

 

 

 

FALL MEETINGS – 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  
   

Region Date Location 

F & I Thursday, September 8 DHSS – Jefferson City – Wild Oak A & B  

A & H Thursday, September 22 Northwest District Health Office - Independence 

B Wednesday, October 5 Comfort Inn – Macon 

E Tuesday, October 18 Poplar Bluff Regional Medical Center – Poplar Bluff 

C Wednesday, October 19 South County Health Center – St. Louis 

D & G Wednesday, November 2 The Library Center - Springfield 

 

 

 


